Gwy

Cosmetic Price Guide

nne Dental
Private Dentistry

All proposed treatment options will be explained to the patient in a way they understand and

a written treatment plan including costs will be given at the consultation.

Consultation fees

Cosmetic Consultation

Cosmetic Air Polishing

Full Scale and Polish

Hygienist Session

Direct access to Hygienist

Small Radiograph/Clinical Photograph
New Patient/Extended Consultation
3D Printed Diagnostic Wax up or
Conventional wax up

Crowns

Emax Porcelain Crown

Full Zirconium Crown

Ceramic Layered Cosmetic Crown
Ceramic Veneers/ Onlays
Bridgework per unit

Fillings
Composite bonding

£62.00
£102.00
£85.00
£82.00
£95.00
£19.00
£85.00

£210.00

£850.00
£750.00
£995.00
£750.00
£750.00

from £175.00 - £350.00

Icon “Whitespot” Treatment

1 tooth
2 teeth
3 teeth
Whole arch

Implants
Consultation

Implant Placement
Crown and Abutment
Bridge Abutment unit

Orthodontics
Consultation and Planning
Invisalign

Tooth Whitening
Home tray system
Top Up Syringe

£330.00
£375.00
£395.00
£650.00

£135.00
£1690.00
£1170.00
£1450.00

£145.00
Price on request

£450.00
£18.00



