

All proposed treatment options will be explained to the patient in a way they understand and a written treatment plan including costs will be given at the consultation.

Consultation fees		Icon "Whitespot" Treatment	
Cosmetic Consultation	£62.00	1 tooth	£330.00
Cosmetic Air Polishing	£102.00	2 teeth	£375.00
Full Scale and Polish	£85.00	3 teeth	£395.00
Hygienist Session	£82.00	Whole arch	£650.00
Direct access to Hygienist	£95.00		
Small Radiograph/Clinical Photograph	£19.00	<u>Implants</u>	
New Patient/Extended Consultation	£85.00	Consultation	£135.00
3D Printed Diagnostic Wax up or		Implant Placement	£1690.00
Conventional wax up	£210.00	Crown and Abutment	£1170.00
		Bridge Abutment unit	£1450.00
Crowns			
Emax Porcelain Crown	£850.00	Orthodontics	
Full Zirconium Crown	£750.00	Consultation and Planning	£145.00
Ceramic Layered Cosmetic Crown	£995.00	Invisalign	Price on request
Ceramic Veneers/ Onlays	£750.00		
Bridgework per unit	£750.00		
		To all Military	
		Tooth Whitening	0.450.00
<u>Fillings</u>		Home tray system	£450.00
Composite bonding from £175.00	0 - £350.00	Top Up Syringe	£18.00